Schedule of Events 
Tender No. & Date 9(1)-CAT/BPME(LAB)/2025 & 18/12/2025 
Tender Fee Rs.500/-(Rupees five hundred only) in SBI AC No-

36420611563, IFSC-SBIN0016016 The Tender Fee 
(online) that will be paid is Non-Refundable. 

Tender Value Tentatively Rs. 1,80,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty 
Thousand only) 

Earnest Money Deposit 2% of the tender value. 

Security Deposit 5% of the quoted price. Only successful bidder should deposit 
the Security Deposit in the form of D-Call/FD/DD/Banker’s 
Cheque 

Date of Publication of NIT 20.12.2025 
Brief Description of the Work Laboratory Partition in Dept of BPME, College of Agriculture,